
FOOD RESOURCES AND PROGRAMS IN FAIRFAX COUNTY 

Coordinated Services Planning (CSP) Neighborhood 
& Community Services 
Coordinated Services Specialists are ready to listen and 
assist you in a variety of ways – from providing you with 
general information on county programs to connecting 
you to county and/or community based resources to address basic needs such 
as emergency food, shelter, clothing, healthcare, employment or fnancial 
assistance. Call (703) 222-0880 to speak to a specialist. For food resources 
visit: Human Services Resource Guide:  www.fairfaxcounty.gov/hsrg 

Capital Area Food Bank Hunger Lifeline 
Find food resources in your area at www. 
capitalareafoodbank.org/get-help or call for personalized 
recommendations to community food resources. 
 (571) 482-4770, Monday – Friday 9 am – 5 pm 

School Food & Nutrition Program 
FCPS proudly serves students breakfast, lunch and supper 
and summer meals at specifc sites. Please call (703) 813-
4800 or visit www.fcps.edu for additional information. 

Virginia Supplemental Nutrition Assistance Program 
(SNAP) 
Free monthly support to help pay for groceries. Contact the 
Fairfax County SNAP central line at (703) 324-3000. For more 
information and instructions on how to apply visit www.fairfaxcounty.gov/ 
familyservices/fnancial-and-medical/ 

Supplemental Nutrition Program for Women, Infants and Children 
(WIC) 
The WIC program provides nutrition education and 
counseling, breastfeeding promotion and support, 
supplemental nutritious foods and screening and referrals 
to other health, welfare and social services.  Call your nearest WIC ofce www. 
fairfaxcounty.gov/health/women-infants-children or visit www.myvawic.org/ 
to enroll. 

Free Summer Meal Program  
The Free Summer Meals for Kids Program provides 
free nutritious meals to children ages 5 to 18 during 
the summer.  To fnd a site near you, text “FOOD” 
to 877-877. 

Food Assistance Sites* 

Food Pharmacies 
Al Aman Masjid Revival  Baptist 
9502 Richmond Hwy. 8174 Richmond Hwy. 
Lorton, VA  22079 Alexandria, VA 22309 
(718) 658-7028 (703) 944-3057 
Third Fri/Month 1:00 pm Sat 9:00 am–11:00 am 

Centreville UMC St. Anthony of Padua 
6400 Old Centreville Rd. Catholic Church 
Centreville, VA 20121 3305 Glen Carlyn Rd. 
(703) 830-2684 Falls Church, VA 22041 
Second Sat/month (703) 820-2011 
Doors open 7:30 am Forth Sat/month 
Distribution 8:00 am Distribution 7:00 am– 9:00 am 
Culmore UMC Dates subject to change Nov & 
5901 Leesburg Pike Dec due to holiday schedule 
Falls Church, VA 22044 St. Stephen’s UMC (703) 220-5907 9203 Braddock Rd. First Fri/month 4:00 pm Burke, VA 22015 Fresh Veggies Wed 4:00 pm (703) 978-8724 
Floris UMC Mon-Fri 8:00 am–4:00 pm 
13600 Frying Pan Rd. First Fri/month 5:00 pm–6:00 pm 
Herndon, VA 20171 Springfeld Christian Church (703) 793-0026 5407 Backlick Rd. First Sat/month Springfeld, VA 22151 Doors open 7:30 am (703) 354-4994 Distribution 8:00 am First Thurs/month 5:00 pm 
Food For Others Sterling UMC 2938 Prosperity Ave. 304 E. Church Rd. Fairfax, VA 22031 Sterling, VA 20164 (703) 207-9173 (703) 430-6455 Mon-Fri 9:30 am–5:00 pm Second Sat/month 8:00 am-10:00 am 
Lorton Community Action United Community Ministries 9518 Richmond Hwy. 7511 Fordson Rd. Lorton, VA 22199 Alexandria, VA 22306 (703) 339-5161 (703) 768-7106 Mon-Fri 8:30 am–4:30 pm Mon & Fri 9:00 pm–12:00 pm Open late Tues 4:30 pm–7:00 pm Tues & Thurs 3:00 pm–7:30 pm 
Madina Islamic Center Wed 7:00 am - 12:00 pm 
6805 Backlick Road Last Sat/Month 8:00 am - 11:00 am 
Springfeld, VA  22150 WFCM (866) 354-0102 4511 Daily Dr., Ste. J First Fri/Month 1:00 pm Chantilly, VA  20151 

(703) 988-9656 
Mon, Wed, Fri 9:00 am–3:00 pm *These sites participate in the 
Tues & Thurs 9:00 am–6:30 pm USDA food assistance program. 
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A Fairfax County, Va., publication. Updated July 2018. To request this 

information in an alternate format, call 703-246-2411, TTY 711. 
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Recursos y Programas de Alimentos en el Condado de Fairfax 

Plan de Servicios Coordinados (PSC) Neighborhood & 
Community Services (Coordinated Services Planning (CSP) 
Neighborhood & Community Services) 
Los especialistas del Plan de Servicios Coordinados están 
listos para escuchar y asistirle de varias maneras – desde 
proveerle información general de los programas del Condado hasta conectarle 
con su Condado y/o organizaciones comunitarias para satisfacer necesidades de 
comida, albergue, ropa, cuidados de salud, empleo o ayuda fnanciera. Llame al 
(703) 222-0880 para hablar con un especialista. Para recursos alimenticios visite: 
Human Services Resource Guide:  www.fairfaxcounty.gov/hsrg 

Banco de Alimentos (Capital Area Food Bank Hunger Lifeline) 
Encuentre recursos alimenticios en su área en www. 
capitalareafoodbank.org/get-help o para recomendaciones 
especializadas llame a las organizaciones que proveen 
recursos alimenticios al  (571) 482-4770 
de Lunes a Viernes de 9 am – 5 pm 

Alimentación Escolar y Programa de Nutrición 
(School Food & Nutrition Program) 
FCPS orgullosamente sirve a los estudiantes desayuno, 
almuerzo y cena y también provee comidas durante el verano 
en sitios específcos. Por favor llame al  (703) 813-4800 o para información 
adicional, visite  www.fcps.edu. 

Programa de Asistencia de Nutrición Suplementaria 
(SNAP) (Virginia Supplemental Nutrition Assistance Program 
(SNAP)) 
Asistencia mensual gratuita para ayudarle a pagar por sus alimentos. En el 
Condado de Fairfax contacte a SNAP al (703) 324-3000. Para más información 
e instrucciones de cómo aplicar al servicio, visite www.fairfaxcounty.gov/ 
familyservices/fnancial-and-medical/ 

Programa de Nutrición Suplementaria para Mujeres, 
Infantes y Niños  (Supplemental Nutrition Program for 
Women, Infants and Children (WIC))  
El programa de WIC provee educación y asesoría en 
nutrición, promoción y apoyo de la lactancia materna, nutrición suplementaria 
y evaluación y referidos  a otros servicios de salud, bienestar y servicio social. 
Llame a la ofcina de WIC más cercana  www.fairfaxcounty.gov/health/women-
infants-children o visite www.myvawic.org/. 

Programa de Comidas Gratis en Verano (Free Summer Meal Program) 
El Programa de Comidas Gratis en Verano provee 
comida nutritiva y gratuita a niños desde los 5 a los 
18 años durante todo el verano. Para encontrar la 
ubicación más cercana a usted, envie el mensaje 
de texto “FOOD” al  877-877. 

Lugares para Asistencia Alimenticia* 

Alacenas de Alimentos    
Al Aman Masjid 
9502 Richmond Hwy. 
Lorton, VA  22079 
(718) 658-7028 
tercer viernes/mes 1:00 pm 

Centreville UMC 
6400 Old Centreville Rd. 
Centreville, VA 20121 
(703) 830-2684 
segundo sábado/mes 
Las puertas abren a las 7:30 am 
distribución 8:00 am 

Culmore UMC 
5901 Leesburg Pike 
Falls Church, VA 22044 
(703) 220-5907 
primer viernes/mes 4:00 pm 
verduras frescas miércoles 4:00 pm 

Floris UMC 
13600 Frying Pan Rd. 
Herndon, VA 20171 
(703) 793-0026 
primer sábado/mes 
las puertas abren a las 7:30 am 
distribución 8:00 am 

Food For Others 
2938 Prosperity Ave. 
Fairfax, VA 22031 
(703) 207-9173 
lunes a viernes, 9:30 am-5:00 pm 

Lorton Community Action 
9518 Richmond Hwy. 
Lorton, VA 22199 
(703) 339-5161 
lunes a viernes 8:30 am–4:30 pm 
abierto a última hora del martes
 4:30 pm–7:00 pm 

Madina Islamic Center 
6805 Backlick Road 
Springfeld, VA  22150 
(866) 354-0102 
primer viernes/mes 1:00 pm 

Revival  Baptist 
8174 Richmond Hwy. 
Alexandria, VA 22309 
(703) 944-3057 
sábado 9:00 am–11:00 am 

St. Anthony of Padua 
Catholic Church 
3305 Glen Carlyn Rd. 
Falls Church, VA 22041 
(703) 820-2011 
cuarto viernes/mes 
Distribución 7:00 am– 9:00 am 

Fechas sujetas a cambios Noviembre y 
Diciembre debido al horario de vacaciones 

St. Stephen’s UMC 
9203 Braddock Rd. 
Burke, VA 22015 
(703) 978-8724 
lunes a viernes  8:00 am–4:00 pm 
primer viernes/mes 5:00 pm–6:00 pm 

Springfeld Christian Church 
5407 Backlick Rd. 
Springfeld, VA 22151 
(703) 354-4994 
primer jueves/mes 5:00 pm 

Sterling UMC 
304 E. Church Rd. 
Sterling, VA 20164 
(703) 430-6455 
segundo sábado/mes 8:00 am-10:00 am 

United Community Ministries 
7511 Fordson Rd. 
Alexandria, VA 22306 
(703) 768-7106 
lunes y viernes 9:00 pm–12:00 pm 
martes y jueves 3:00 pm–7:30 pm 
miércoles 7:00 am - 12:00 pm 
el sábado pasado/mes 8:00 am - 11:00 am 

WFCM 
4511 Daily Dr., Ste. J 
Chantilly, VA  20151 
(703) 988-9656 
lunes, miércoles, viernes: 
9:00 am–3:00 pm 
martes, jueves 9:00 am–6:30 pm 

*Estos sitios participan en el Programa 
de Asistencia Alimenticia de la USDA. 

www.fairfaxcounty.gov/health 
Publicación del Condado de Fairfax County, Va. 02/2019. Para más información o si 

necesita esta información en otro formato, comuníquese llame 703-246-2411, TTY 711. 
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